
MATCH 402 —— NATIONAL NRA MATCH RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Wright Trophy Plaque, a gold tone Championship
Medallion and $200

7060WINNER LANKFORD, KENNETH
LARAMIE, WY   -  USA  

HM 2375  -  90

A silver tone Championship Medallion and $10070332nd ADELSON, HUGO B
BREINIGSVILLE, PA   -  USA  

HM 2370  -  114

A bronze tone Championship Medallion and $7570703rd DIETRICH, MORGEN  
ANKENY, IA   -  USA  

HM 2367  -  109

Special Award Winners

High Woman Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Senior ADELSON, HUGO B
BREINIGSVILLE, PA   -  USA  

7033 Townsend Whelan Trophy Plaque and $50HM 2370  -  114

High Grand Senior LANKFORD, KENNETH
LARAMIE, WY   -  USA  

7060 Grand Senior Trophy Plaque and $50HM 2375  -  90

High Collegiate Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Junior (18-20) Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Intermediate
Junior (15-17)

Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Sub-Junior (under
15)

Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Police Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

High Veteran ADELSON, HUGO B
BREINIGSVILLE, PA   -  USA  

7033 NRA Veteran Trophy Plaque and $50HM 2370  -  114

High Service Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 7003 -  YOUNG, A S 2365  -  86 A CHAMPIONSHIP MEDAL AND $50HM

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

7008 -  KIMBLE, FRANK  2260  -  56 No Award - Insufficient Entries ( 1 )MA

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 172023 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  HIGH MASTER 16 - Entries

1. 7060 -  LANKFORD, KENNETH2375  -  90HM None / Not RequiredGS, *MR

2. 7033 -  ADELSON, HUGO B2370  -  114HM None / Not RequiredS, VET

3. 7070 -  DIETRICH, MORGEN  2367  -  109HM None / Not Required

4. 7003 -  YOUNG, A S2365  -  86HM None / Not RequiredS

5. 7086 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D2354  -  81HM None / Not RequiredVET

6. 7126 -  PAUL, TERRENCE2353  -  91HM None / Not RequiredGS

7. 7095 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W2352  -  82HM None / Not Required

8. 7123 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L2346  -  93HM None / Not RequiredS

9. 7018 -  THEURER, RUSS  2341  -  65HM None / Not RequiredVET

10. 7113 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  2339  -  79HM None / Not RequiredGS, VET

11. 7072 -  HARRISON, HARRY D2336  -  80HM None / Not RequiredS, VET

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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  Complete Competitor Ranking

None / Not RequiredGS, *MR1. 7060 -  LANKFORD, KENNETH2375  -  90HM

None / Not RequiredS, VET2. 7033 -  ADELSON, HUGO B2370  -  114HM

None / Not Required3. 7070 -  DIETRICH, MORGEN  2367  -  109HM

None / Not RequiredS4. 7003 -  YOUNG, A S2365  -  86HM

None / Not RequiredVET5. 7086 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D2354  -  81HM

None / Not RequiredGS6. 7126 -  PAUL, TERRENCE2353  -  91HM

None / Not Required7. 7095 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W2352  -  82HM

None / Not RequiredS8. 7123 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L2346  -  93HM

None / Not RequiredVET9. 7018 -  THEURER, RUSS  2341  -  65HM

None / Not RequiredGS, VET10. 7113 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  2339  -  79HM

None / Not RequiredS, VET11. 7072 -  HARRISON, HARRY D2336  -  80HM

None / Not RequiredGS12. 7124 -  BORKON, A M2324  -  73HM

None / Not RequiredGS13. 7137 -  JONES, JACK G2305  -  69HM

None / Not RequiredGS14. 7062 -  KRAFFT, W2295  -  61HM

None / Not RequiredGS15. 7008 -  KIMBLE, FRANK  2260  -  56MA

S, VET16. 7041 -  RICHARD, MARK  1694  -  40HM

None / Not RequiredGS17. 7114 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P1473  -  28HM

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  HIGH MASTER 16 - Entries

12. 7124 -  BORKON, A M2324  -  73HM None / Not RequiredGS

13. 7137 -  JONES, JACK G2305  -  69HM None / Not RequiredGS

14. 7062 -  KRAFFT, W2295  -  61HM None / Not RequiredGS

15. 7041 -  RICHARD, MARK  1694  -  40HM S, VET

16. 7114 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P1473  -  28HM None / Not RequiredGS

  MASTER 1 - Entries

1. 7008 -  KIMBLE, FRANK  2260  -  56MA None / Not RequiredGS

3


